Optics
Germany & Other Countries
Laser Components GmbH
Tel: 	+49 8142 2864 – 0
Fax:	+49 8142 2864 – 11
USA

Grade B Less than 20 % energy in zero order
Standard Parts
Part Number Nomenclature
High Power Homogenizer
HM - 201 - A - x - A
function design descripition wavelength code coating code grade
HM: square homogenizer
RD: round diffusor
ED: elliptical diffusor
HH: high homogenizer
DF: square diffusor
XH: hexagonal homogenizer
RH: round homogenizer
A: 10.6 µm
D: 2940 nm
I: 1064 nm
Q: 532 nm
U: 355 nm
Z: 193 nm
Y: with AR coating
N: uncoated
typical all parts come
with AR coating